

Dear Potential Sponsor:

Let me take this opportunity to introduce Stanwood Camano Empire 9U Baseball. Established in 2024, we are a new up and coming baseball program in our community. We are a community organization in which these young athletes grow in friendships, talent, leadership and continue to be productive members in their communities. We strive to provide a positive environment for our young athletes to learn and grow. But most importantly, to have fun!

Stanwood Camano Empire Baseball is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, guided by a volunteer board of directors and dedicated parent volunteers, working together to develop talented young athletes. Our primary revenue source is registration fees paid for by families and donations received by generous individuals and businesses in our community. Sponsor funding helps with the costs to compete in tournaments, field use, insurance, umpire fees and team equipment.

In order to continue making this rewarding experience a reality for our youth athletes, we are reaching out directly to local businesses, family and friends, and offering the opportunity to help by becoming a team sponsor! Your sponsorship is tax deductible. Should you decide to become a sponsor, please look at the options outlined on the following page, complete the sponsorship agreement and return it to us at your convenience.

Please take a moment to review and select the sponsorship package that best fits your business and or budget.

Respectfully yours,

Josh McAllister President, Stanwood Camano Baseball josh@stanwoodcamanoempire.com



PLEASE FILL OUT SPONSORSHIP FORM ON FOLLOWING PAGE. YOUR DONATION WILL MAKE A DIFFERENCE!

SPANNOOD CAMPANO	2024-2025 STANWOOD CAMANO EMPIRE BASEBALL
EMPIRE	SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT STANWOOD CAMANO EMPIRE TAX ID # 99-4183189
SPONSOR NAME:	
CONTACT NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
CITY, STATE ZIP:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
PHONE	



SPONSOR SIGNATURE: \_\_\_\_\_

EMPIRE REPRESENATIVE: \_\_\_\_\_

If you have any further questions, please feel free to contact us at shanlee@stanwoodcamanoempire.com. You can return the agreement and your check to the player/parent who provided you with the information or send it to: Shanlee Lindgren, 27703 68th Ave NW, Stanwood WA 98292. Checks can be made payable to: Stanwood Camano Empire Baseball.